Monday, January 22"
+ 3" 5SS DA window opens
K-2"Y DRA2 window opens
5™ grade Leadership Day
o Session 1 - 8:45-9:15am
o Session 2 -9:30-10:00am
e JLin ARD—-9:35am
e JLin ARD—-10:30am
e JLinARD—-11:15am
* MB out—pm only
e TLMtg-3:15pm
* PTA Board Mtg —6:30pm

Tuesday, January 23"
* MB to conference — all day
« 5"™5S DA window closes
* Variety Show Dress Rehearsal —4:00pm

Wednesday, January 24"
* Happy Birthday, Krystina Ticehurst
*  Warm-Up Wednesday
* JLto Ad Council —am only
* JLto Work Group Mtg —12:00-2:00pm
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
* Design Time —3:15pm

Thursday, January 25"
* TOY Voting closes at 8:00am
SL to AP Mtg —am only
JLin ARD —9:35am
SL to Work Group Mtg —12:00-1:30pm
JLin ARD - 12:00pm
Variety Show — 6:00pm

Friday, January 26"
* MC out—all day
* Mav FanJam-8:15am
* A-Team Mtg—9:30am
* Good News Club—3:00pm
* Family Fun Night — 5:30-6:30pm

Monday, January 29"
* SLto TELPAS Training — all day

Tuesday, January 30"

Wednesday, January 31°
*  Warm-Up Wednesday
* School supply lists due to Donna
* JLin ARD-10:30am
* Happy Birthday, Krystina Ticehurst
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm

Thursday, February 1%
 Deadline for 3"-5" GT Referrals
* JL&SL to Learning and Leading —am only
* Kid Chats — all day

Friday, February 2"

* DRA window closes
Watch DOG lunches
A-Team Mtg — 9:00am
* Super Bowl Tailgate lunch
Good News Club —3:00pm




